Financial Information
  Initial Equity $637,500

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs
  Fixed $637,500 30 years 30 years 6.80% $4,156

04

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
Prime Location Retail/Residential Opportunity
3226 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $1,275,000
  Investment - Cash $637,500
  First Loan (Fixed) $637,500

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $1,275,000
  Price per Unit $318,750
  Price per SF $636.23
  Expenses per Unit ($7,156)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $109,680
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($3,290)
   Operating Expenses ($28,625)

  Net Operating Income $77,765
   Debt Service ($49,872)

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $27,892

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 4.38%
  Debt Coverage Ratio 1.56
  Capitalization Rate 6.10%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 11.62
  Gross Income / Square Feet $54.73
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($14.28)
  Operating Expense Ratio 26.91%

05

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
Prime Location Retail/Residential Opportunity
3226 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income
  Type Units Actual Total Market Total
  0+1 1 $18,000 $18,000 $21,600 $21,600
  1+1 2 $28,440 $56,880 $31,200 $62,400
  Retail 1 $34,800 $34,800 $42,000 $42,000
  Totals 4 $109,680 $126,000

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $109,680 $126,000
   - Less: Vacancy ($3,290) ($3,780)
  Effective Gross Income $106,390 $122,220
   - Less: Expenses ($28,625) ($28,625)
  Net Operating Income $77,765 $93,595
   - Debt Service ($49,872) ($49,872)
  Net Cash Flow after Debt Service $27,892 $43,723
   + Principal Reduction $6,729 $6,729
  Total Return $34,622 $50,452

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Building Insurance $1,503 $1,503
  Grounds Maintenance $1,200 $1,200
  Maintenance $5,484 $5,484
  Misc $1,500 $1,500
  Taxes - Real Estate $15,938 $15,938
  Utilities $3,000 $3,000
  Total Expenses $28,625 $28,625
  Expenses Per RSF $14.28 $14.28
  Expenses Per Unit $7,156 $7,156

Investment Summary
Price $1,275,000
Year Built 1954
Units 4
Price/Unit $318,750
RSF 2,004
Price/RSF $636.23
Lot Size 4,000 sf
Floors 1
APN 5579-018-010
Cap Rate 6.1%
Market Cap Rate 7.34%
GRM 11.62
Market GRM 10.12

Financing Summary
Loan 1 (Fixed) $637,500
Initial Equity $637,500
Interest Rate 6.8%
Term 30 years
Monthly Payment $4,156
DCR 1.56

06

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
3226 Barham Blvd
3226 Barham Boulevard | Los Angeles, CA 90068

Nicole Apostolos
(818) 380-5294
nicole@investmentsla.com

3226 Barham Blvd is a well located, well maintained 2,004 square foot property composed of four (4)
units. The front boasts 50 feet of frontage on Barham Boulevard and is home to a highly visible retail
unit that currently operates as a flower shop. Behind, there are two (2) one-bedroom/one-bathroom
units and one (1) permitted unrenovated studio apartment. These 1+1 units boast dining rooms, bay
windows, coved ceilings and hardwood floors! The retail unit is month to month and is an excellent
opportunity for an owner/user or to bring in a commercial tenant at market rent. Each unit is separately